IRS01
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Type
IR remote controller
IRS 00 RCOrdering Key
1
F
2 3 4 5
6 7
PR
L / U
8
FW BKW FS
V / P
VorP
9
VR
IMM
0
R1 R2
CONTROL
AUTO
SEN
PIN
HT
IRS-00-RC
R1 manual control
F5: Lateral traffic
suppression OFF/ON
PIN change/reset
R2 manual control
Operating modes
Automatic control